Anthony’s Italian Kitchen

Lunch Menu

Starters

Crispy Zucchini Fritté $11.99
Classic Tomato Bruschetta $10.50
Stuffed Mushrooms $13.99
Margherita Flatbread $13.99
Italian Meatballs $11.50
Salads

Chopped Salad $7.99
Caesar Salad $7.50
Italian Tossed Salad $7.99
Grilled Chicken Salad $12.99
Pizza

Margherita $10.99
Mushroom $12.99
White Sauce Broccoli $12..99

Grilled Chicken

$14.99

Pasta

Gnocchi

Four-Cheese Ravioli
Eggplant Parmesan
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Fettuccine Alfredo
Shrimp Scampi

Meat Lasagna

Baked Ziti al Forno

$17.99
$19.99
$19.99
$18.99
$19.99
$24.99
$17.99

$18.99



