## Anthony's Italian Kitchen

## Lunch Menu

<u>Starters</u>		<u>Pasta</u>	
Crispy Zucchini Fritté	\$11.99	Gnocchi	\$17.99
Classic Tomato Bruschetta	\$10.50	Four-Cheese Ravioli	\$19.99
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$13.99	Eggplant Parmesan	\$19.99
Margherita Flatbread	\$13.99	Spaghetti & Meatballs	\$18.99
Italian Meatballs	\$11.50	Fettuccine Alfredo	\$19.99
		Shrimp Scampi	\$24.99
<u>Salads</u>		Meat Lasagna	\$17.99
Chopped Salad	\$7.99	Baked Ziti al Forno	\$18.99
Caesar Salad	\$7.50		
Italian Tossed Salad	\$7.99		
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$12.99		
<u>Pizza</u>			
Margherita	\$10.99		
Mushroom	\$12.99		
White Sauce Broccoli	\$12.99		
Grilled Chicken	\$14.99		